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BREAKFAST

BF1 - Bacon and Egg Roll

Bacon, Fried Eggs, Ice Berg and Tomato with
BBQ Sauce on Milk Bun

Additional Double Bacon and Egg Roll

BF2 - Sausage Brekkie Wrap

Poached Eggs, Bacon, Beef Sausage, Spinach,
Hash Brown and Mozzarella with Tomato
Sauce

BF3 - Organic Blueberry Acai (G/F)

Apple, Banana and Fresh Berries

BF4 - Buttermilk Pancakes

Banana, Fresh Berries and Maple Syrup
served with Vanilla Ice Cream

BF5 - Sweet Corn Fritters (G/F)

Poached Eggs, Avocado, Cherry Tomato and
Capsicum

BF6 - Three Eggs Omelette

With Ham?* Spinach, Cherry Tomato,
Mozzarella and Toast

OR with Smoked Salmon

BF7 - Mushroom on Toast

Poached Eggs, Spinach, Mushroom, Goat
Cheese Curd, Feta Cheese and Toast

BF8 - Meat Lover

Fried Eggs, Bacon, Beef Sausage, Hash
Brown and Toast

BF9 - Old English Big Brekkie

Poached Eggs, Bacon, Beef Sausage, Hash
Brown, Mushroom, Avocado, Tomato and
Spinach served with Toast

BF10 - Eggs your Way (served with
toast)
Poached Egg, Fried Egg or Scrambled Egg

BF11 - Toast

Sourdough, Seeded Sourdough, Turkish, Fruit
Toast, White Toast, Gluten Free.

Choice of Spreads: Butter, Honey, Peanut
Butter, Strawberry Jam, Vegemite

Additional

Spinach
Mushroom
Roasted Tomato
Avocado

Bacon

Hash Brown (2pcs)
Smoked Salmon

8.80

3.50

14.80

15.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

3.00

18.80

18.80

24.80

11.80

5.80
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KIDS MENU - CAFE

Ham and Cheese Toastie
Smoked Ham , Tasty Cheese and White Toast

Bacon and Egg

Scrambled Eggs and Bacon with Tomato
Sauce on Toast

Buttermilk Pancakes
Fresh Berries and Chocolate Topping served
with Vanilla Ice Cream

Kids Muesli

Muesli, Vanilla Yoghurt and Fresh Berries

DRINKS

COFFEE

Expresso

Long Black / Latte / Flat White / Cappucino
Mocha / Hot Chocolate

Babycino

Extras

Large

Extra Shot

Flavour Syrup (Vanilla or Caramel)
Soy / Almond / Lactose Free

TEA (T2)

Tea Bag

Tea Pot - A selection of loose leaf tea
English Breakfast, French Earl Grey,
China Jasmine, Green Rose,

Pack of Peaches, Fruitalicious

COLD DRINKS

Ice Latte
Ice Coffee/ Ice Mocha / Ice Chocolate

SMOOTHIES

Mango / Mix Berries / Banana
Kids Size

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry/ Caramel

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

3.00
3.80
4.00
1.50

1.00
+50c¢
+70c
+70c

3.80
4.80

5.80
6.80

7.80
5.80

6.80

Kids Size 4.80

FRESH JUICES

Choice of Apple, Orange, Pineapple,
Watermelon, Carrot, Celery, Mint, Spinach,
Kids Size

OTHER DRINKS

Assorted Kids Drinks / Spring Water Bottle
Soft Drink - Can

Lipton Ice Tea / Bundaberg

Fruit Juice

Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Please see our Wine List

7.80
5.80

250
3.00
3.80
4.80
5.80



LUNCH

L1 - Ham and Cheese Toastie

Smoked Ham, Tasty Cheese and Tomato
served on Sourdough

L2 - Chicken BLAT Sandwich

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Iceberg, Avocado
and Tomato with Aioli

L3 - Chipotle Chilli Pulled Pork

Spicy Chipotle Pulled Pork and Coleslaw
with Chipotle Mayo served on Milk Bun

L4 - Wagyu Beef Burger

Wagyu Beef, Bacon, Tomato, Onion, Iceberg,
Tasty Cheese and Pickles with Aioli on Milk
Bun

L5 - Flying Swallow Salad (G/F)

Quinoa, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Sweet
Potato, Spinach and Pumpkin Seeds in
Honey Lemon Dressing

L6 - Grilled Chicken Soba
Noodles Salad

Japanese Soba Noodles, Mix Lettuce, Grilled
Chicken, Shallots, Cucumber and Carrot in
Teriyaki Dressing

L7 - Fried Chicken Schnitzel

Deep Fried Crumbed Chicken Fillet with
Aioli served with Salad and Chips

L8 - Stir Fry Seafood Noodles

Linguine, Scallops, Prawns, Squid, Cherry
Tomato and Spinach with Fresh Chilli in
Chilli Garlic Sauce

Additional

Chips

Bacon

Hash Brown (2pcs)
Beef

Smoked Salmon
Chicken

Prawn

8.80

11.80

15.80

15.80

15.80

17.80

18.80

23.80
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- Please advise our friendly staff if you have

any allergies or dietary requirements

- Ask to see our Flying Swallow Daily Specials

- Remember to claim your Shire Rewards

Follow Us
@flyingswallow.bonnetbay

menu updated July 2019
design by mymarketingfriend.com.au
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SNACKS

D1 - Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (2pcs)

D2 - Steamed Pork “Sui Mai”
Dumplings (4pcs)

D3 - Steamed King Prawn
Dumplings (4pcs)

SK1 - Chinese Custard Buns (2pcs)
SK2 - Hot Chips

SK3 - Potato Wedges

SK4 - Vegetable Spring Rolls (3pcs)
SK5 - Chicken Nuggets and Chips
SK6 - Chilli Pepper Squid

SK7 - Deep Fried Pork
Dumplings (4pcs)
With Chilli Garlic Sauce

SK8 - Chinese BBQ Pork Quesadilla
SK9 - Kids Tea Set

Cupcake (G/F), Macaroon, Fresh Berries,
Ham Sandwich with Babycino

Additional - Milkshake

DESSERT

See Counter for Specials and Options

FLYING

7.80

8.80

13.80

6.80

6.80

7.80

9.80

9.80

11.80

12.80

12.80

9.80

1.00
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