BREAKFAST

BF1 - Bacon and Egg Roll Bacon, Fried Eggs, Ice Berg and Tomato with BBQ Sauce on Milk Bun	8.80
Additional Double Bacon and Egg Roll	3.50
BF2 - Sausage Brekkie Wrap Poached Eggs, Bacon, Beef Sausage, Spinach, Hash Brown and Mozzarella with Tomato Sauce	14.80
BF3 - Organic Blueberry Acai (G/F) Apple, Banana and Fresh Berries	15.80
BF4 - Buttermilk Pancakes Banana, Fresh Berries and Maple Syrup served with Vanilla Ice Cream	16.80
BF5 - Sweet Corn Fritters (G/F) Poached Eggs, Avocado, Cherry Tomato and Capsicum	16.80
BF6 - Three Eggs Omelette With Ham*, Spinach, Cherry Tomato,	16.80
Mozzarella and Toast OR with Smoked Salmon	3.00
BF7 - Mushroom on Toast Poached Eggs, Spinach, Mushroom, Goat Cheese Curd, Feta Cheese and Toast	18.80
BF8 - Meat Lover Fried Eggs, Bacon, Beef Sausage, Hash Brown and Toast	18.80
BF9 - Old English Big Brekkie Poached Eggs, Bacon, Beef Sausage, Hash Brown, Mushroom, Avocado, Tomato and Spinach served with Toast	24.80
BF10 - Eggs your Way (served with toast) Poached Egg, Fried Egg or Scrambled Egg	11.80
BF11 - Toast Sourdough, Seeded Sourdough, Turkish, Fruit Toast, White Toast, Gluten Free. Choice of Spreads: Butter, Honey, Peanut Butter, Strawberry Jam, Vegemite	5.80
Additional	
Spinach Mushroom Roasted Tomato Avocado Bacon Hash Brown (2pcs) Smoked Salmon	3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00
	0.00

KIDS MENU - CAFE

Ham and Cheese Toastie Smoked Ham , Tasty Cheese and White Toast	7.80
Bacon and Egg Scrambled Eggs and Bacon with Tomato Sauce on Toast	7.80
Buttermilk Pancakes Fresh Berries and Chocolate Topping served with Vanilla Ice Cream	7.80
Kids Muesli Muesli, Vanilla Yoghurt and Fresh Berries	7.80

DRINKS

CO	FF	EE

Expresso Long Black / Latte / Flat White / Cappucino Mocha / Hot Chocolate Babycino	3.80 4.00 1.50
Extras Large Extra Shot Flavour Syrup (Vanilla or Caramel) Soy / Almond / Lactose Free	1.00 +50c +70c +70c

TEA (T2)

Tea Bag	3.80
Tea Pot - A selection of loose leaf tea	4.80
English Breakfast, French Earl Grey,	
China Jasmine, Green Rose,	
Pack of Peaches, Fruitalicious	

COLD DRINKS

Ice Latte	5.80
Ice Coffee/ Ice Mocha / Ice Chocolate	6.80

SMOOTHIES

Mango / Mix Berries	/ Banana		7.80
, and the second		Kids Size	5.80

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate / Vanilla /	/ Strawberry/	Caramel	6.80
	,	Kids Size	4.80

FRESH JUICES

Vateritieser, earret, eerer y, r mitt, epintaert,	7.80
Kids Size	5.80

OTHER DRINKS

Assorted Kids Drinks / Spring Water Bottle	2.50
Soft Drink - Can	3.00
Lipton Ice Tea / Bundaberg	3.80
Fruit Juice	4.80
Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)	5.80

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Please see our Wine List

LUNCH

L1 - Ham and Cheese Toastie Smoked Ham, Tasty Cheese and Tomato served on Sourdough	8.80
L2 - Chicken BLAT Sandwich Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Iceberg, Avocado and Tomato with Aioli	11.80
L3 - Chipotle Chilli Pulled Pork Spicy Chipotle Pulled Pork and Coleslaw with Chipotle Mayo served on Milk Bun	15.80
L4 - Wagyu Beef Burger Wagyu Beef, Bacon, Tomato, Onion, Iceberg, Tasty Cheese and Pickles with Aioli on Milk Bun	15.80
L5 - Flying Swallow Salad (G/F) Quinoa, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Sweet Potato, Spinach and Pumpkin Seeds in Honey Lemon Dressing	15.80
L6 - Grilled Chicken Soba Noodles Salad Japanese Soba Noodles, Mix Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Shallots, Cucumber and Carrot in Teriyaki Dressing	17.80
L7 - Fried Chicken Schnitzel Deep Fried Crumbed Chicken Fillet with Aioli served with Salad and Chips	18.80
L8 - Stir Fry Seafood Noodles Linguine, Scallops, Prawns, Squid, Cherry Tomato and Spinach with Fresh Chilli in Chilli Garlic Sauce	23.80

SNACKS

D1 - Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (2pcs)	7.80
D2 - Steamed Pork "Sui Mai" Dumplings (4pcs)	8.80
D3 - Steamed King Prawn Dumplings (4pcs)	13.80
SK1 - Chinese Custard Buns (2pcs)	6.80
SK2 - Hot Chips	6.80
SK3 - Potato Wedges	7.80
SK4 - Vegetable Spring Rolls (3pcs)	9.80
SK5 - Chicken Nuggets and Chips	9.80
SK6 - Chilli Pepper Squid	11.80
SK7 - Deep Fried Pork Dumplings (4pcs) With Chilli Garlic Sauce	12.80
SK8 - Chinese BBQ Pork Quesadilla	12.80
SK9 - Kids Tea Set Cupcake (G/F), Macaroon, Fresh Berries, Ham Sandwich with Babycino	9.80
Additional - Milkshake	1.00

DESSERT

See Counter for Specials and Options

Additional

Chips	4.00
Bacon	4.00
Hash Brown (2pcs)	4.00
Beef	5.00
Smoked Salmon	5.00
Chicken	5.00
Prawn	7.00

Please advise our friendly staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
Ask to see our Flying Swallow Daily Specials
Remember to claim your Shire Rewards

Follow Us @flyingswallow.bonnetbay





menu updated July 2019 design by mymarketingfriend.com.au

